
Foster Care Financial Aid Champions

Institution Foster Care Champion Email Phone

ADRIAN COLLEGE N/A

ALBION COLLEGE Skip Zabel szabel@albion.edu 517-629-0440

ALMA COLLEGE Michelle McNier mcnierml@alma.edu 989-463-7423

ALPENA COMMUNITY COLLEGE Amanda Belusar belusara@alpenacc.edu 989-358-7205

ANDREWS UNIVERSITY N/A

AQUINAS COLLEGE Darcy Kampfsculte kampfdar@aquinas.edu 616-632-2894

BAKE COLLEGE (all campuses)

Trudy Gillie, Josh Lafferty, Greg 

Little, Tom Miller, Dustin Weist financial_specialist@baker.edu 833-691-7867

BAY COLLEGE N/A

BAY MILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

CALVIN COLLEGE James Koeman jkoeman@calvin.edu 616-526-6876

CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY Julie Wilson wilso1jl@cmich.edu 989-774-7426

CLEARY UNIVERSITY Brandy Akers bakers@cleary.edu 517-338-3042

COLLEGE FOR CREATIVE STUDIES Mathew Catanese mcatanese@collegeforcreativestudies.edu 313-664-7497

COMPASS COLLEGE FOR CINEMATIC ARTS Lynne Heerema lynne.h@compass.edu 616 988 1000

CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY Katie Wonderly katie.wonderly@cuaa.edu 734-995-7237

CORNERSTONE UNIVERSITY Carol Carpenter carol.carpenter@cornerstone.edu 616-977-5520
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DAVENPORT UNIVERSITY Gretchen Wilson gwilson29@davenport.edu 616-808-3736

DELTA COLLEGE Skip Quaderer skipquaderer@delta.edu 989-686-9084

DORSEY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS Caren Stewart cstewart@dorsey.edu 248-585-9200 ext. 11309

DOUGLAS J AVEDA INSTITUTE - EAST LANSING Courtney Hooper courtney.hooper@douglasj.com 616-808-3082

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY Stephanie Petsch spetsch@emich.edu 734-487-1056

ELEVATE SALON INSTITUTE Lindsay Kopasz lkopasz@esiroyaloak.com 586-783-7358

FERRIS STATE UNIVERSITY Candace Henry-Schroder CandaceHenrySchroder@ferris.edu 231-591-2647

FINLANDIA UNIVERSITY N/A

GLEN OAKS COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

GOGEBIC COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

GRACE CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY Kurt Postma kpostma@gracechristian.edu 616-261-8557

GRAND RAPIDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE Kristine Welling kwelling@grcc.edu 616-234-3598

GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY Francesca Golden goldenf@gvsu.edu 616-331-3234

GREAT LAKES CHRISTIAN COLLEGE Ryan Apple financial_aid@glcc.edu 517-321-0242 ext. 227

HENRY FORD COLLEGE Beverly Walters bawalters@hfcc.edu 313-317-1538

HILLSDALE COLLEGE Richard Moeggenberg rmoeggenberg@hillsdale.edu 517-607-2350
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HOPE COLLEGE N/A

IRENE'S MYOMASSOLOGY INSTITUTE Susan Vert susan@irenes.edu 248-350-1400

ITT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE - DEARBORN Leigh Anne Coughlin lcoughlin@itt-tech.edu 313-278-5208

JACKSON COLLEGE Brett Kiesel kieselbrettc@jccmi.edu 517-796-8410

KALAMAZOO COLLEGE Becca Murphy rmurphy@kzoo.edu 269-337-7193

KALAMAZOO VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Alisha Cederberg acederberg@kvcc.edu 269-488-4231

KELLOGG COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

KETTERING UNIVERSITY Diane Bice dbice@kettering.edu 810-762-7491

KEWEENAW BAY OJIBWA COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

KIRTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE Audrey Larkin audrey.larkin@kirtland.edu 989-275-5000 ext. 260

KUYPER COLLEGE Agnes Russell arussell@kuyper.edu 616-988-3656

LAKE MICHIGAN COLLEGE N/A

LAKE SUPERIOR STATE UNIVERSITY N/A

LANSING COMMUNITY COLLEGE Emily Baynes baynese@lcc.edu 517-483-1075

LAWRENCE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY Sherry Holt-Campbell sholtcamp@ltu.edu 248-204-2125

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A
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MADONNA UNIVERSITY N/A

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Jennifer Shappell shappel2@msu.edu 517-353-5940

MICHIGAN TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY Joe Cooper jjcooper@mtu.edu 906-487-2622

MID MICHIGAN COLLEGE Amy Goethe agoethe@midmich.edu 989-386-6622 ext. 256

MONROE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

MONTCALM COMMUNITY COLLEGE Linda DeVries lindad@montcalm.edu 989-328-1286

MOTT COMMUNITY COLELGE Richard Boruszewski richard.boruszewski@mcc.edu 810-232-2850

MUSKEGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE Carolyn Kamerad carolyn.kamerad@muskegoncc.edu 231-777-0402

NORTH CENTRAL MICHIGAN COLLEGE Rudi Raab rraab@ncmich.edu 231-348-6627

NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY JoDee Larsh jlarsh@nmu.edu 906-227-1560

NORTHWESTERN MICHIGAN COLLEGE Judy Arnold jarnold@nmc.edu 231-995-2101

NORTHWOOD UNIVERSITY Nick Messing nmessing@northwood.edu 989-837-4230

OAKLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY N/A

OLIVET COLLEGE Bailey Tyler btyler@olivetcollege.edu 269-749-7522

ROCHESTER UNIVERSITY Jessica Archambeau jarchambeau@rc.edu 248-218-2038
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SACRED HEART MAJOR SEMINARY N/A

SAGINAW CHIPPEWA TRIBAL COLLEGE Patricia Alonzo palonzo@sagchip.edu 989-317-4760

SAGINAW VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY Cherie Reynolds careynol@svsu.edu 989-964-4104

SAINT CLAIR COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Kimberly Foxwell kfoxwell@sc4.edu 810.989.5834

SCHOOLCRAFT COLLEGE Rachel Burtka rburtka@schoolcraft.edu 734-462-4720

SIENA HEIGHTS UNIVERSITY Lori Kosarue, Shannon Waltz

lkosarue@sienaheights.edu; 

srussel2@sienaheights.edu

517-264-7132; 

517-264-7133

SOUTHWESTERN MICHIGAN COLLEGE Patrick Chenault pchenault@swmich.edu 269-782-1313

SPRING ARBOR UNIVERSITY N/A

TAYLORTOWN SCHOOL OF BEAUTY Caren Stewart cstewart@dorsey.edu 248-585-9200 ext. 11309

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT MERCY Laura Dickey dickeyla@udmercy.edu 313-993-3351

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN - ANN ARBOR Vickie Crupper vcrupper@umich.edu 734-764-4119

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN - DEARBORN Sally Foster sfoster@umich.edu 313-593-5300

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN - FLINT Lori Vedder, Tynesia Davis lvedder@umflint.edu; tsivad@umflint.edu

810-762-3238; 

810-424-5677

WALSH COLLEGE N/A

WASHTENAW COMMUNITY COLLEGE Kristen Hooper kjhooper@wccnet.edu 734-973-3527

WAYNE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A
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WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY N/A

WEST SHORE COMMUNITY COLLEGE N/A

WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY N/A
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